
 Breakfast 
0645-0745 

Lunch 
1100-1245 

Monday 
30JUN25 
 

POY CLOSED 
 
 

POY CLOSED 

Tuesday 
01JUL25 POY CLOSED POY CLOSED 

Wednesday 
02JUL25 

Fresh Fruit 
Eggs to Order 

Hard Boiled Eggs 
Bacon and Sausage 
Hashbrown Patties 

Grilled Spam 
Chorizo & Eggs 

Black Bean Soup 
Cuban Sandwiches  
Sweet Potato Fries  
Grilled Zucchini 

Salad Bar 
Assorted Desserts 

Thursday 
03JUL25 

Fresh Fruit 
Eggs to Order 

Hard Boiled Eggs 
Bacon and Sausage 

French Toast w/ Syrup 
Corned Beef Hash 

Breakfast Sandwiches 

Cream of Broccoli 
Filet Mignon 

w/ Compound Butter 
Brown Butter Gnocchi 

Steamed Broccoli 
Dinner Rolls 

Salad Bar 
Assorted Desserts 

Friday 
04JUL25 POY CLOSED POY CLOSED 

Cal 

 
 

 

94 
300 
70 

180 
150 
250 
592 

94 
300 
70 

180 
150 
310 
250 

 

Cal 

 

 

249 
569 
345 
190 
200 
450 

 
 

275 
389 
95 

245 
110 
190 
200 
450 

 
 

Port of York 

The  Food Service Officer is authorized to make changes to this menu  when, due to unforeseen circumstances, it may 
be necessary to provide substitutions for food items not in stock or to permit the timely use of  perishable foods. 

Prepared By: 
 
 
 

CS1 K.E. White 

Reviewed By: 
 
 
 

CSCM A.B. Rivers 

Approved By: 
 
 
 

LCDR B.S. Hanover 


	Monday 30JUN25: 
	CalPOY CLOSED: 
	CalPOY CLOSED_2: 
	Tuesday 01JUL25: 
	CalPOY CLOSED_3: 
	CalPOY CLOSED_4: 
	Wednesday 02JUL25: 
	Thursday 03JUL25: 
	Friday 04JUL25: 
	94 300 70 180 150 310 250POY CLOSED: 
	275 389 95 245 110 190 200 450POY CLOSED: 
		2025-06-26T13:29:04-0400
	WHITE.KAREN.ELIZABETH.1537446346


		2025-06-26T13:41:09-0400
	RIVERS.ALEXANDER.B.1187792386


		2025-06-26T15:45:52-0400
	HANOVER.BRADLEY.S.1253358609




